
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.8 255.0

2 TJ Connell Holden High School 154.0 250.0

3 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 250.0

4 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 155.0 245.0

5 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 151.8 235.0

6 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 225.0

7 Kayden Yang Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 215.0

8 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 155.0 215.0

9 John Long Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 215.0

9 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 156.0 215.0

11 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.6 210.0

12 louie Allego Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 195.0

13 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 152.0 195.0

14 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 152.8 195.0

15 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.3 195.0

16 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.2 190.0

17 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 150.0 185.0

18 TY DARTING Basehor Linwood 151.6 185.0

19 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 155.8 185.0

20 Santiago Hernandez-Magana Piper High School 151.1 140.0

21 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 152.8 135.0

22 Estin Skram Ottawa High School 155.8 130.0

23 Shinji Pollard Piper High School 153.0 0.0

24 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 153.2 0.0

25 Justin Brown Holden High School 155.0 0.0



Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.6 390.0

2 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.8 380.0

3 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 152.8 350.0

4 louie Allego Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 340.0

5 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 335.0

6 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 155.0 335.0

7 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 150.0 315.0

8 Kayden Yang Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 310.0

9 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.3 300.0

10 John Long Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 300.0

11 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 152.0 290.0

12 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 156.0 285.0

13 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 155.0 275.0

14 TJ Connell Holden High School 154.0 225.0

15 Santiago Hernandez-Magana Piper High School 151.1 210.0

16 Estin Skram Ottawa High School 155.8 210.0

17 TY DARTING Basehor Linwood 151.6 0.0

18 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 151.8 0.0

19 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 152.8 0.0

20 Shinji Pollard Piper High School 153.0 0.0

21 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 153.2 0.0

21 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.2 0.0

23 Justin Brown Holden High School 155.0 0.0

24 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 0.0

24 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 155.8 0.0

Men's 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.8 265.0

2 louie Allego Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 245.0

3 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 155.0 245.0

4 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 156.0 245.0

5 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 152.0 235.0

6 John Long Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 225.0

7 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 152.8 210.0

8 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.3 210.0

9 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.6 210.0

10 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 151.8 205.0

11 Kayden Yang Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 205.0

12 Justin Brown Holden High School 155.0 205.0

13 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.2 200.0

14 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 200.0

15 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 200.0

16 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 150.0 185.0

17 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 152.8 185.0

18 TJ Connell Holden High School 154.0 185.0

19 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 155.0 185.0

20 TY DARTING Basehor Linwood 151.6 175.0

21 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 155.8 170.0

22 Santiago Hernandez-Magana Piper High School 151.1 135.0

23 Estin Skram Ottawa High School 155.8 125.0

24 Shinji Pollard Piper High School 153.0 0.0

25 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 153.2 0.0

Men's 156.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.8 900.0 10

2 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.6 810.0 8

3 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 155.0 795.0 6

4 louie Allego Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 780.0 4

5 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High
School

154.0 760.0 2

6 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 152.8 755.0 1

7 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 156.0 745.0 0

8 John Long Shawnee Mission North High
School

156.0 740.0 0

9 Kayden Yang Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 730.0 0

10 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 152.0 720.0 0

11 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 155.0 705.0 0

12 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.3 705.0 0

13 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 150.0 685.0 0

14 TJ Connell Holden High School 154.0 660.0 0

15 Santiago Hernandez-
Magana

Piper High School 151.1 485.0 0

16 Estin Skram Ottawa High School 155.8 465.0 0

17 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 450.0 0

18 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 151.8 440.0 0

19 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.2 390.0 0

20 TY DARTING Basehor Linwood 151.6 360.0 0

21 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 155.8 355.0 0

22 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 152.8 320.0 0

23 Justin Brown Holden High School 155.0 205.0 0

24 Shinji Pollard Piper High School 153.0 0.0 0

25 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 153.2 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.8 5.777

13 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.6 5.206

14 louie Allego Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 5.2

18 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 155.0 5.129

25 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 152.8 4.941

26 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 4.935

33 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 156.0 4.776

34 John Long Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 4.744

35 Kayden Yang Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 4.74

36 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 152.0 4.737

43 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 150.0 4.567

44 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 155.0 4.548

45 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.3 4.54

54 TJ Connell Holden High School 154.0 4.286

76 Santiago Hernandez-Magana Piper High School 151.1 3.21

79 Estin Skram Ottawa High School 155.8 2.985

83 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 151.8 2.899

84 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 2.888

87 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.2 2.546

88 TY DARTING Basehor Linwood 151.6 2.375

89 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 155.8 2.279

92 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 152.8 2.094

94 Justin Brown Holden High School 155.0 1.323

96 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 153.2 0.0

97 Shinji Pollard Piper High School 153.0 0.0


